114000029139

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special instructions to Filing Officer:
FEB 2 0 2014
A. LUNT

Office Use Only



700256918107

02/20/14--01029--004 **130.00

14 FEB 20 PH I2: 0 have feb 20 11112: 0



COVER LETTER

	tion Section of Corporations				
SUBJECT: <u>Eric</u>	Slaughter Painting and Carp Name of Lit	entry "LLC" nited Liability Company			
	cles of Organization and fee(s) a	-			
	Slaughter	Name of Person		<u> </u>	
<u>Eric S</u>	Slaughter Painting and Carpe	ntry "LLC" Firm/Company			
2340	Woods Creek Rd	Address			
<u>Perry.</u>	. FL, 32347		iking di saman di sam	14 FEB 20 PRINCES	, "I] _w
rpfeagle@fa	irpoint net	City/State and Zip Code	ition)		
For further informa	ation concerning this matter, ple	ase call:			÷ 2-
Eric Slaughter	at (at (at (850) 8436730 Area Code Daytime Te	lephone Number		
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amount:				
☑ \$125.00 Filing Fe	e \$\Bigcup \\$130.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Certificate of S Certified Copy (additional copy is	tatus &	
	Mailing Address Registration Section	Street/Courier Add Registration Section	<u>ress</u>		

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Eric Slaughter Painting and Carpentry "LL	C"	
(Must end with the words	"Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the property o	rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
2340 Woods Creek RD Perry, Fl. 32347	2340 Woods Creek Rd Perry, Fl, 32347	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve a another business entity with an active Florida r. The name and the Florida street address of the r.	as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an iregistration.)	individual or
Eric Slaughter	<u> </u>	in F
	Name T	FEB 20
2340 Woods Creek F	₹₫	
Florida street address ((P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	the O Miles
Perry	FL 32347	PH 12: 04
City	Zip	공왕 ?: `
	accept service of process for the above stated limited eby accept the appointment as registered agent and a provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and con	Hability company at gree to act in this

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	
Eric Slaughter "MGR	Eric Slaughter
	2340 Woods Creek Rd
	Perry, FL,32347
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
•	and the second of the second o
•	and the second of the second o
•	and the second of the second o
•	and the second of the second o
•	the state of the s
•	and the second of the second o
LE V: Effective date, if other than the d fective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) LE VI: Other provisions, if any.	and the second of the second o
LE V: Effective date, if other than the d fective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days
LE V: Effective date, if other than the d fective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days.
LE V: Effective date, if other than the d fective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation un I am aware that any false in:	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL) specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days
LE V: Effective date, if other than the d fective date is listed, the date must be of filing.) LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a (In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation un I am aware that any false in:	member or an authorized representative of a member. 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document nder the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. formation submitted in a document to the Department of State lony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)